
 
 

Name of School / Faculty:  School of Business 
 
Name of Department: Department of Business 

 Examination: Month-Year:   Jan 2024 

Class: F.Y.  Ph.D. Course Work Program: Ph.D. in Business Administration 
      

   Backlog  

Time 

Date  
15/1/2024 

 
16/1/2024 

 

 
17/1/2024 

 
 

 
18/1/2024 

 
19/1/2024 

 
20/1/2024 

Day 
 

 
Monday  

 
Tuesday 

 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
      Saturday 

3:00 p.m. –
5:00 p.m.. 

Course & Course 
Code 

Research Methodology 
MGP6055B 

Research Proposal  
and Seminar   
MGP6058B 

 
Research and 

Publication Ethics 
MGP6057B 

 
Applied Statistics 

MGP6056B 

 
Performance 
Management 

System 
MGP9PM18A 

 

 
Marketing 
Analytics 

MGP8387B 

 Note:  
1)  University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule. 
2) Examination will be conducted offline, on Campus 

 
 Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 
MIT World Peace University  

Kothrud, Pune-411038 
Date:09/1/2024 


