

Name of School / Faculty: School of Business					Examination: Month-Year: Jan 2024		
	tment: Departme	1					T
Class: F.Y. Ph.D. Course Work		Program: Ph.D. in Business Administration			Backlog		
Time	Date	15/1/2024	16/1/2024	17/1/2024	18/1/2024	19/1/2024	20/1/2024
	Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m	Course & Course Code	Research Methodology MGP6055B	Research Proposal and Seminar MGP6058B	Research and Publication Ethics MGP6057B	Applied Statistics MGP6056B	Performance Management System MGP9PM18A	Marketing Analytics MGP8387B

Note:

- 1) University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule.
- 2) Examination will be conducted offline, on Campus

Sd/-Controller of Examinations MIT World Peace University Kothrud, Pune-411038

Date:09/1/2024